
ST. MATTHEW SCHOOL - BASEBALL / SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
2024-2025

Date

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 HOLY CROSS HOLY CROSS 4:30 4:30
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 STM ST. JAMES 4:30
Monday, March 17, 2025 STM ST. GREGORY 4:30
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 STM PROVIDENCE 4:30
Wednesday, March 26, 2025 ST. JOHN BOSCO ST. JOHN BOSCO 4:30
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 ST. ANTHONY ST. ANTHONY 4:00 4:00
Wednesday, April 2, 2025 STM ST. LUKE 4:30 4:30
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 * STM ST. MARY MAGDALEN 4:30 4:30
Thursday, April 10, 2025 * BLESSED SACRAMENT BLESSED SACRAMENT 5:00
Monday, April 14, 2025 * ST. PIUS X ST. PIUS X 4:30
Monday, April 14, 2025 * STM ST. PIUS X 4:30
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 * STM ST. PETER & PAUL 4:30 4:30
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 * STM HOLY SPIRIT 4:30 4:30
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 * ST. MARY'S ST. MARY'S 4:30 4:30
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 * OLPH OLPH 5:00 5:00

TOURNAMENTS
CENTRAL CATHOLIC MARCH 12-13 TOURNAMENT X
ST. MATTHEW MARCH 27-29 TOURNAMENT X X
ST. LUKE APRIL 10-12 TOURNAMENT X X

Location Team Softball Baseball


